MIT E K . COM. A U
ENGINEERED
BUILDING PRODUCTS
Product Range
1 April 2022
E N G I N E E R E D  B U I L D I N G  P R O D U C T S
GIRDER BRACKETS
BRACING

Brackets - Stainless Steel 19
Concealed Purlin Cleat - Stainless Steel 19
CycloneTie - Stainless Steel 19
JoistHanger - Stainless Steel 19
NailonPlate - Stainless Steel 19
Nails - Stainless Steel 19
SplitHanger - Stainless Steel 20
Screws - Stainless Steel 20
Structural TieDown Strap - Stainless Steel 20
Trip-L-Grip - Stainless Steel 20
Universal Trip-L-Grip - Stainless Steel 20
For ready access to data sheets and installation videos download the MiTek EasyCat App.
PR04 – 1 April 2022 Page 5 All Prices are EX GST.
BRACING CODE PRODUCTS QTY KG/CTN
MaxiBrace 18g (BMA)       G300 steel, Z275, 20x18x1.2mm thickness
MAB3.3 3.30m - 10 lengths per bundle Bdl 11.6
MAB3.6 3.60m - 10 lengths per bundle Bdl 12.6
MAB4.2 4.20m - 10 lengths per bundle Bdl 14.8
MAB4.8 4.80m - 10 lengths per bundle Bdl 17.0
*Minimum order quantity - multiples of 10 bundles
MiniBrace 18g (BMI)       G300 steel, Z275, 18x16x1.2mm thickness
MIB3.6 3.6m - 10 lengths per bundle Bdl 11.3
MIB4.2 4.2m - 10 lengths per bundle Bdl 13.3
MIB4.8 4.8m - 10 lengths per bundle Bdl 15.0
*Minimum order quantity - multiples of 10 bundles
SpeedBrace 20g (BSP)       G350 steel, Z275, 19x18x1.0mm thickness
SB3.6 3.6m - 10 lengths per bundle Bdl 10.2
SB4.0 4.0m - 10 lengths per bundle Bdl 11.3
SB5.0 5.0m - 10 lengths per bundle Bdl 14.1
SB6.0 6.0m - 10 lengths per bundle Bdl 17.0
*Minimum order quantity - multiples of 10 bundles
Structural BracingStrap (PST)       G300 Steel, Z275, 0.8 & 1.0mm thickness
PS222515 0.8mm thick x 25mm wide 15m 2.4
PS222530 0.8mm thick x 25mm wide 30m 4.4
PS223030 0.8mm thick x 30mm wide 30m 5.6
PS223050 0.8mm thick x 30mm wide 50m 9.4
PR04 – 1 April 2022 Page 6 All Prices are EX GST.
BRACING CODE PRODUCTS QTY KG/CTN
Structural BracingStrap (PST) -Cont’d       G300 Steel, Z275, 0.8 & 1.0mm thickness
PS203010 1.0mm thick x 30mm wide 10m 2.6
PS203020 1.0mm thick x 30mm wide 20m 5.0
PS203030 1.0mm thick x 30mm wide 30m 6.9
PS203050 1.0mm thick x 30mm wide 50m 11.8
PS203035BH 1.0mm thick x 30mm wide x 3.5m 500 406.8
PS203035B2 1.0mm thick x 30mm wide x 3.5m 1000 1011.0
PS203036BH1 1.0mm thick x 30mm wide x 3.6m 500 431.0
PS203036B2 1.0mm thick x 30mm wide x 3.6m 1000 869.0
PS203039BH1 1.0mm thick x 30mm wide x 3.9m 500 466.0
PS203039B2 1.0mm thick x 30mm wide x 3.9m 1000 1100.0
PS203042B2 1.0mm thick x 30mm wide x 4.2m 1000 1179.0
1. Supplied in disposable crate
2. Supplied in returnable crates, contact your State office for full details
Tensioner (TEN)

GBM MidLoad ea 3.1
GBMBLT Bolt Kit to suit MidLoad ea 0.8
GBH Hi-Load ea 3.7
GBHBLT Bolt Kit to suit Hi Load G/B ea 1.8
GBBL22 Boomerang 22.5° - LEFT HAND ea 3.5
GBBR22 Boomerang 22.5° - RIGHT HAND ea 3.5
GBBL45 Boomerang 45° - LEFT HAND ea 3.5
GBBR45 Boomerang 45° - RIGHT HAND ea 3.5
GBBAT Bolt Kit to suit Boomerang ea 1.8
EXTRAHEAVY 6.0MM THICKNESS
GBXH Hi-Load Extra Heavy ea 5.3
GBHBLT Bolt Kit to suit Hi Load G/B ea 1.8
PR04 – 1 April 2022 Page 9 All Prices are EX GST.
HANGERS CODE PRODUCTS QTY KG/CTN
I-BeamHanger FaceFix (IBH)       G300 Steel, Z275, 1.2mm thickness
IBHF20050 200 x 50mm 25 7.3
IBHF20065 200 x 65mm 25 8.1
IBHF20070 200 x 70mm 25 8.6
IBHF20090 200 x 90mm 25 8.8
IBHF22045 220 x 45mm 25 8.8
IBHF24040 240 x 40mm 25 9.1
IBHF24050 240 x 50mm 25 9.1
IBHF24055 240 x 55mm 25 9.1
IBHF24060 240 x 60mm 25 9.1
IBHF24065 240 x 65mm 25 9.5
IBHF24070 240 x 70mm 25 9.5
IBHF24090 240 x 90mm 25 9.8
IBHF30040 300 x 40mm 25 11.0
IBHF30050 300 x 50mm 25 11.2
IBHF30055 300 x 55mm 25 11.2
IBHF30060 300 x 60mm 25 11.2
IBHF30065 300 x 65mm 25 13.7
IBHF30070 300 x 70mm 25 11.2
IBHF30090 300 x 90mm 25 11.4
IBHF30095 300 x 95mm 25 11.4
IBHF36060 360 x 60mm 25 12.6
IBHF36065 360 x 65mm 25 13.7
IBHF36090 360 x 90mm 25 13.7
IBHF40065 400 x 65mm 25 14.6
IBHF40090 400 x 90mm 25 15.6
Screws for Face Fix see page 16. Refer Data Sheet for correct application. RN40375 nails included in carton.
PR04 – 1 April 2022 Page 10 All Prices are EX GST.
HANGERS CODE PRODUCTS QTY KG/CTN
I-BeamHanger TopFix (IBH)       G300 Steel, Z275, 1.2mm thickness
IBHT20050 200 x 50mm 25 10.4
IBHT24050 240 x 50mm 25 11.4
IBHT24065 240 x 65mm 25 11.4
IBHT24090 240 x 90mm 25 12.2
IBHT30050 300 x 50mm 25 11.5
IBHT30055 300 x 55mm 25 11.5
IBHT30065 300 x 65mm 25 11.5
IBHT30070 300 x 70mm 25 11.5
IBHT30090 300 x 90mm 25 12.0
IBHT36060 360 x 60mm 25 13.2
IBHT36065 360 x 65mm 25 13.2
IBHT36090 360 x 90mm 25 13.2
IBHT40090 400 x 90mm 25 14.7
Refer Data Sheet for correct application. RN40375 nails included in carton.
JoistHanger (JHG)       G300 Steel, Z275, 1.0mm thickness
JH3590 35 x 90mm 40 3.7
JH35120 35 x 120mm 40 4.9
JH4090 40 x 90mm 40 3.7
JH40120 40 x 120mm 40 4.9
JH40190 40 x 190mm 40 7.2
JH4590 45 x 90mm 40 3.7
JH45120 45 x 120mm 40 4.9
JH45140 45 x 140mm 40 5.8
JH45190 45 x 190mm 40 7.2
JH45220 45 x 220mm 40 9.3
PR04 – 1 April 2022 Page 11 All Prices are EX GST.
HANGERS CODE PRODUCTS QTY KG/CTN
JoistHanger (JHG) - Cont’d      G300 Steel, Z275, 1.0mm thickness
JH5090 50 x 90mm 40 3.7
JH50120 50 x 120mm 40 4.9
JH50190 50 x 190mm 40 7.2
JH65165 65 x 165mm 40 7.2
JH70160 70 x 160mm 40 7.2
JH95150 95 x 150mm 40 7.2
SplitHanger (JHG)       G300 Steel, Z275, 1.55mm thickness
SPH140 140mm (10 left and 10 right per carton) 20 4.9
SPH180 180mm (10 left and 10 right per carton) 20 5.2
SPH220 220mm (10 left and 10 right per carton) 20 6.5
Use MSA1430 - MiTek No. 14 x 30mm Type 17 self drilling screws.
UniLedger (GTB)       G300PLUS Steel, 5.0mm thickness - Electro-galvanised
UL7550 75mm x 50mm x 150mm 10 6.1
Use MSA1430 - MiTek No. 14 x 30mm Type 17 self drilling screws.

FoilFastener (SNA)       G300 Steel, Z275, 0.8mm thickness
FF Foil Fastener 500 2.1
MiniNail (SNA)       G300 Steel, Z275, 1.0mm thickness
MN 25 x 50mm 100 1.1
Nails - Reinforced Head (NAI)       30 x 2.8mm diameter hot dipped galvanised nails
RN6P MiTek Nails Pack (6 x 200) 1200 2.1
RN1 MiTek Nails Carton 1 Kg 690 1.2
RN5 MiTek Nails Carton 5 Kg 3450 5.5
RN15 MiTek Nails Carton 15 Kg 10350 16.1
Nails - Reinforced Head (NAI)      40 x 3.75mm diameter hot dipped galvanised nails
RN40375 MiTek Nails 40 x 3.75mm (6 x 100) 600 2.6
For I-Beam Hangers.
PR04 – 1 April 2022 Page 16 All Prices are EX GST.
SMALL FASTENERS CODE PRODUCTS QTY KG/CTN
NailonPlate (NOP)       G300 Steel, Z275, 1.0mm thickness
NP75150 75 x 150mm 10 0.9
NP75200 75 x 200mm 10 1.2
NP75250 75 x 250mm 10 1.5
NP75350 75 x 350mm 10 2.0
NP125200 125 x 200mm 10 1.9
NP150350 150 x 350mm 10 4.1
PergolaBracket (TLG) G300 Steel, Z275, 1.55mm thickness
PERBKT 85mm x 65mm x 35mm wide 100 6.3
Top Plate Stiffener Tie G300 Steel, Z275, 1.55mm thickness
TPSA Top Plate Stiffener 8 3.3

WR65416 Round 65mm x 4mm - suit M16 Bolt 100 9.0
PR04 – 1 April 2022 Page 19 All Prices are EX GST.
STAINLESS STEEL (SLS) CODE DESCRIPTION QTY KG/CTN
Brackets   304-2B, 0.91mm thickness
BS108 100 x 186mm Beam Support 2   3.2
BS175 75 x 140mm Angle 10 6.1
BS176 75 x 190mm Angle 6 5.0
BS177 75 x 240mm Angle 6 8.5
Concealed Purlin Cleat      304-2B, 0.90mm thickness
SSCPC40 87 x 40 x 30mm 60 3.3
SSCPC80 87 x 80 x 30mm 30 3.4
CycloneTie      304-2B, 0.90mm thickness
CT600SS 600mm 10 1.4
JoistHanger      304-2B, 0.90mm thickness
JH4790SS 47 x 90mm 60 5.6
JH47120SS 47 x 120mm 60 7.1
JH47190SS 47 x 190mm 40 7.0
JH70180SS 70 x 180mm 20 3.8
JH95165SS 95 x 165mm 20 3.7
NailonPlate      304-2B, 0.90mm thickness
NP110160SS 110 x 160mm 10 1.3
NP110200SS 110 x 200mm 10 1.6
NP110240SS 110 x 240mm 10 1.9
Nails
T30315SS 30mm x 3.15mm Annular Grooved (approx) 236 0.5
PR04 – 1 April 2022 Page 20 All Prices are EX GST.
STAINLESS STEEL (SLS) CODE DESCRIPTION QTY KG/CTN
SplitHanger      304-2B, 1.5mm thickness
SPH140SS 140mm (10 left and 10 right per carton) 20 4.9
SPH180SS 180mm (10 left and 10 right per carton) 20 5.2
SPH220SS 220mm (10 left and 10 right per carton) 20 6.5
Stainless Steel Screws
SC3512SS Stainless Steel Screws    35mm x 12g 100 0.7
SC3514SS Stainless Steel Screws    35mm x 14g 100 0.9
SC7514SS Stainless Steel Screws    75mm x 14g 100 1.5